removed from the Consent Agenda and will become the first item of business under the Board of 
Education Action Items portion of the agenda.
A. Approval of Minutes of the Board of Education for the Regular Meeting of November 17, 2025
B. Approval of November 2025 expenditures  in the amount of $886,313.35( Eight hundred 

eighty-six thousand, three hundred thirteen dollars and thirty-five cents).
C. Approval of the Personnel Report submitted by Human Resources on November 24, 2025.

5. Old Business
A. Audit RFPs
B. 2026 Organizational Meeting and Study Session Dates
C. Section 31aa Updates

6. New Business
A. First Read of December Policy Updates